PIC Wire & Cable and PICMates are trademarks of The Angelus Corporation.  ©2024 The Angelus Corporation, All rights reserved.
    www.PICwire.com  |  800.742.3191  |  sales@theangeluscorp.com
R121824
ISO 9001 • AS 9100  •  FAA PMA Certifi ed
50 OHM ULTRALITE CABLE ASSEMBLY SOLUTIONS
PRE-ENGINEERED ASSEMBLIES
STREAMLINED 50 OHM ULTRALITE CABLE SOLUTIONS BUILT FOR MISSION SUCCESS
PIC Wire & Cable offers pre-confi gured 50 Ohm Ultralite cable assemblies tailored to meet the stringent demands of aerospace and defense

U Unterminated N No Color Band U Unterminated N No Color Band
ZYYYYW11012 - 5005 - --XAVBC-
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER BUILDER
Accelerate the cable assembly procurement process by building a part number with design details that meet an application’s specifi c requirements.
Ready to use engineering drawings are provided to streamline the FAA submission process for part modifi cations and installations.
Engineering drawings for cable assemblies are available for download at www.picwire.com/assemblies/assembly-worksheets.
Cable
P/N
ARINC 600
Size 1 Socket
ARINC 600 Mod.
Size 1 Socket
TNC
Str. Plug
TNC
90 Plug
N
Str. Plug
N
90 Plug
BNC
Str. Plug
BNC
 90 Plug
SMA
Str. Plug
SMA
90 Plug
UH44193 150101 150102 150108 150109 150110 150111 150112 150113 150114 150115
UH67163 150501 150502 150508 150509 150510 150511 150512 150513 150514 150515
UH22089 150401 150402 150408 150409 150410 150411 150412 150413 150414 150415
UH25107 190401 190402 190408 190409 190410 190411 190412 190413 NA NA
50 OHM ULTRALITE CONNECTOR
OPTIONS
Complementing our cable solutions, we offer